Slick Willy AQUARIS
BB-slwlAQ-CL
CODE:
BB-SLWLAQ-CL
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Engineered for architectural excellence, this high-performance silicone neon
LED delivers refined, shadow-free illumination with exceptional durability
across demanding environments.

M
]
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-SLWLAQ-
CL-24V.3D1919.LAQ
-22K9-ASUB-0001
Example:
CODE: BB-SLWLAQ-CL-24V.3D1919.LAQ-22K9-ASUB-0001
1 DIMENSIONS:
A) Length -
B) Height -
L: 0.78” (2 cm)
H: 0.51” (1.3 cm)
2 LIGHT SOURCE:
INPUT
VOLTAGE
RATED CURRENT
(A/m)
RATED
POWER
MAXIMUM
POWER
CCT CRI LUMENS
-27K
-30K
-40K
-65K
2200K
3000 K
4000 K
6500 K
520(159LM/ft)
560(171LM/ft)
630(192LM/ft)
600(183LM/ft)
0.4
(0.24A/ft)
10
(3.05W/ft)
11
(3.35W/ft)
>90 DC24
REMARKSTANDARD LENGTH
16LED/50mm5000mm (16.4ft)
UV
RESISTANT
FLAME
RESISTANT
SOLVENT
RESISTANT
SALTWATER
RESISTANT
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 12/27/2026
CODE:
BB-SLWLAQ-CL
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BB-SLWLAQ-CL-24V.3D1515.LAQ-22K9-ASTE-0001
CODE:
BB-SLWLAQ-
CL-24V.3D1515.LAQ
-22K9-ASTE-0001
3 ACCESSORIES: